Constitution Day Pre-Party Celebration

Fremont Alliance Church
1615 N. Lincoln St.
Fremont, NE 68025

September 12, 2025|6:30 PM to 9:00 PM

05:30PM
06:30PM

06:45 PM

07:30 PM

07:45 PM
09:00 PM

Doors Open / Registration

Opening remarks, prayer, and pledge

Professor David Clements

Break

KrisAnne Hall - The Power of the States

Closing Remarks / Adjourn

Constitution Day Celebration

Broken Arrow Wilderness
1025 Road P322
Fullerton, NE 68638

September 13, 2025|12:30 PM to 5:00 PM

12:00PM
12:30PM

01:30PM

02:00PM

02:30 PM
03:15 PM
03:45 PM
05:00 PM

Doors Open / Registration

Food Line Opens / Fellowship / Check out
the Venders

Food Line Close / Transition to Guest
Speakers

Opening remarks, prayer, and pledge /
250th Anniversary Comments

Professor David Clements
Break and Networking
KrisAnne Hall - Non-Compliant

Closing Remarks / Adjourn



