Constitution Day Pre-Party Celebration

Fremont Alliance Church 1615 N. Lincoln St. Fremont, NE 68025

September 12, 2025 | 6:30 PM to 9:00 PM

Times	Activities
05:30PM	Doors Open / Registration
06:30PM	Opening remarks, prayer, and pledge
06:45 PM	Professor David Clements
07:30 PM	Break
07:45 PM	KrisAnne Hall – The Power of the States
09:00 PM	Closing Remarks / Adjourn

Constitution Day Celebration

Broken Arrow Wilderness 1025 Road P322 Fullerton, NE 68638

September 13, 2025 | 12:30 PM to 5:00 PM

Times	Activities
12:00PM	Doors Open / Registration
12:30PM	Food Line Opens / Fellowship / Check out the Venders
01:30PM	Food Line Close / Transition to Guest Speakers
02:00PM	Opening remarks, prayer, and pledge / 250th Anniversary Comments
02:30 PM	Professor David Clements
03:15 PM	Break and Networking
03:45 PM	KrisAnne Hall – Non-Compliant
05:00 PM	Closing Remarks / Adjourn